
ISU World Junior Speed Skating
Championships 2012,Obihiro,Japan

RESULTS

Men 500m RACE 1

Meiji Hokkaido Tokachi Oval Fri 2 Mar 2012 Start : 12:02 Finish : 13:08

1 109 Laurent Dubreuil CAN 27 O 35.62 0.00

2 129 Tsubasa Hasegawa JPN 24 O 35.63 0.01

3 150 Woo-Jin Kim KOR 25 I 36.15 0.53

4 154 Pavel Kulizhnikov RUS 24 I 36.24 0.62

5 119 Tommi Pulli FIN 26 I 36.28 0.66

6 151 Min-Kyu Cha KOR 26 O 36.54 0.92

7 157 Konstantin Nikitin RUS 25 O 36.56 0.94

8 147 Jin-Su Kim KOR 13 O 36.58 0.96

9 139 Kai Verbij NED 15 I 36.71 1.09

10 116 Ching-Yang Sung TPE 23 O 36.73 1.11

11 128 Takuro Oda JPN 13 I 36.74 1.12

12 137 Thomas Krol NED 12 I 36.76 1.14

13 142 Havard Lorentzen NOR 27 I 36.78 1.16

14 141 Niels Olivier NED 21 I 36.90 1.28

15 127 Shota Nakamura JPN 15 O 36.95 (1) 1.33

16 143 Sverre Lunde Pedersen NOR 14 O 36.95 (8) 1.33

17 130 Tatsuya Ogino JPN 20 O 37.07 1.45

18 115 Xuefeng Li CHN 23 I 37.16 1.54

19 158 David Andersson SWE 14 I 37.34 1.72

20 145 Simen Spieler Nilsen NOR 9 I 37.38 1.76

21 144 Kristian Reistad Fredriksen NOR 10 I 37.45 1.83

22 153 Kirill Golubev RUS 12 O 37.46 1.84

23 135 Aleksandr Klenko KAZ 8 O 37.47 1.85

24 113 Haotian Lin CHN 19 O 37.51 1.89

25 122 Andrea Giovannin ITA 9 O 37.52 1.90

26 140 Arvin Wijsman NED 18 O 37.53 1.91

27 112 Fan Yang CHN 11 I 37.58 1.96

28 120 Juho Vaittinen FIN 16 I 37.65 2.03

29 132 Andrey Pak KAZ 10 O 37.70 2.08

30 126 Koyu Matsui JPN 8 I 37.83 2.21

31 161 Andrew Astalos USA 17 O 37.86 2.24

32 101 Armin Hager AUT 19 I 37.92 2.30

33 156 Ivan Solodukhin RUS 11 O 38.05 2.43

34 148 Cheol-Min Kim KOR 3 I 38.18 2.56

35 138 Jorjan Jorritsma NED 2 I 38.23 2.61

36 121 Philipp Steinert GER 5 I 38.32 2.70

37 108 Alexandre Dery CAN 17 I 38.40 2.78

38 103 Artyom Chaban BLR 20 I 38.43 (0) 2.81

39 134 Darsil Essamambo KAZ 22 O 38.43 (7) 2.81

40 105 Anton Kapustin BLR 18 I 38.47 2.85

41 162 Luke Tweddale USA 22 I 38.59 2.97

42 110 Daniel Dubreuil CAN 5 O 38.62 3.00

43 149 Jin-Yeong Lee KOR 4 O 38.63 3.01

44 117 Stefan Due Schmidt DEN 7 O 38.65 3.03

45 159 Emery Lehman USA 7 I 38.66 3.04

46 146 Adrian Wielgat POL 6 I 38.73 3.11

47 136 Vataly Zagorodko KAZ 4 I 39.04 3.42

48 102 Artyom Tsygankov BLR 6 O 39.06 3.44

49 107 Francois Dery CAN 1 I 39.21 3.59

50 160 Chris Anderson USA 2 O 39.67 4.05

51 124 Nicola Tumolero ITA 3 O 39.73 4.11

111 Stefan Dilger CAN 21 O DNF

Referee : Dan Immerfall     Assistant Referee : Hyun-Kyung Kim     Starter : Takeshi Ushida
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ISU World Junior Speed Skating
Championships 2012,Obihiro,Japan

RESULTS

Men 500m,Allround

Meiji Hokkaido Tokachi Oval Fri 2 Mar 2012 Start : 12:02

1 147 Jin-Su Kim KOR 13 O 36.58 0.00

2 139 Kai Verbij NED 15 I 36.71 0.13

3 128 Takuro Oda JPN 13 I 36.74 0.16

4 137 Thomas Krol NED 12 I 36.76 0.18

=5 143 Sverre Lunde Pedersen NOR 14 O 36.95 0.37

=5 127 Shota Nakamura JPN 15 O 36.95 0.37

7 158 David Andersson SWE 14 I 37.34 0.76

8 145 Simen Spieler Nilsen NOR 9 I 37.38 0.80

9 144 Kristian Reistad Fredriksen NOR 10 I 37.45 0.87

10 153 Kirill Golubev RUS 12 O 37.46 0.88

11 135 Aleksandr Klenko KAZ 8 O 37.47 0.89

12 122 Andrea Giovannin ITA 9 O 37.52 0.94

13 112 Fan Yang CHN 11 I 37.58 1.00

14 132 Andrey Pak KAZ 10 O 37.70 1.12

15 126 Koyu Matsui JPN 8 I 37.83 1.25

16 156 Ivan Solodukhin RUS 11 O 38.05 1.47

17 148 Cheol-Min Kim KOR 3 I 38.18 1.60

18 138 Jorjan Jorritsma NED 2 I 38.23 1.65

19 121 Philipp Steinert GER 5 I 38.32 1.74

20 110 Daniel Dubreuil CAN 5 O 38.62 2.04

21 149 Jin-Yeong Lee KOR 4 O 38.63 2.05

22 117 Stefan Due Schmidt DEN 7 O 38.65 2.07

23 159 Emery Lehman USA 7 I 38.66 2.08

24 146 Adrian Wielgat POL 6 I 38.73 2.15

25 136 Vataly Zagorodko KAZ 4 I 39.04 2.46

26 102 Artyom Tsygankov BLR 6 O 39.06 2.48

27 107 Francois Dery CAN 1 I 39.21 2.63

28 160 Chris Anderson USA 2 O 39.67 3.09

29 124 Nicola Tumolero ITA 3 O 39.73 3.15

NotePair Lane Time GapRank No. Name NOC


